Annex 1. Quantitative analysis 

For each quantifiable indicator mentioned in the Cross–border Programme and in particular the key indicators relating to the specific objectives and the expected results (for the year N, for the previous reporting years, as well as cumulatively):
	<Thematic priority X>
	
	2016
	2017
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2021
	2022
	Total

	<Specific objective Z>

	

	Indicator no
	Achievement
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Target
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Baseline
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: please add more rows for additional thematic priorities, specific objectives and indicators if applicable
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